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Words and Music: Fintan O-Carroll and Christopher Walker, (c) 1985 Fintan O-Carroll and Christopher Walker, admin. by OCP Publications. 

 (
Written by Lindsey Sanderson) 

Join us today at 5:30 pm for  
Prayer and Communion on the front lawn! 

Don’t forget your masks and lawn chairs! 
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Words and music:  Per Harling, © 1990 Augsburg Fortress.  All rights reserved.  Reprinted under OneLicense.net #A-719789. 
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Words:  Marty Haugen, © 1997 GIA Publications, Inc.  Music:  Gaelic melody.  All rights reserved.  Reprinted under OneLicense.net #A-719789. 
 

Thank you to Morgan Karmann and Chris Marshall for video and sound services. 

 Mark Kurtz, piano and voice 

Marie Meyers, organ 

Adam Witte, voice 
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LiVing Hope  

Food Pantry 
 

Food Pantry Open 

Wednesday 10 am - 4 pm 

Thursday and Friday 10 am - 4 pm 
 

Volunteers needed for both days. 
Please call Living Hope Pantry at 402-614-7452 

or contact Ron Alexander  
at rwalexander@hotmail.com 

Drop-off Food Donations at FUMC 

(food donation container provided outside door #2) 

 

Volunteers Needed! 

 

Contact Judy Prenzler  
at prenzler@cox.net 

(food donation container provided outside door #2) 

 

Camp Rainbow - July 2021 Registration 

 

Movie Group 
Tuesday, May 11, 7 pm 

via ZOOM! Watch  

Promising Young 
Women 

on your own (available on Netflix and 
other platforms) , then join us for a 

lively and thought provoking  
discussion 

Bring Your  

Own  

Popcorn!! 

Email Bonnie Wallace at bonniewallace59@gmail.com 

For more info and to receive ZOOM link! 

mailto:%22They'll%20Know%20We%20Are%20Christians%20By%20Our%20Love%22
mailto:prenzler@cox.net
http://www.rainbowfactorypreschool.com
mailto:bonniewallace59@gmail.com
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CLICK HERE TO REGISTER TO SCREEN THE FILM AND TAKE PART IN THE WEBINAR 

 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

https://campfontanelle.campbrainregistration.com/
http://www.nebraskaipl.org/
https://www.faithclimateactionweek.org/featured-film-kit/
https://www.civicnebraska.org/election-2021/2021-faq/
https://www.civicnebraska.org/election-2021/2021-faq/
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Church Staff Contact Information 

www.facebook.com/FUMComaha 

Pastoral Care 

mailto:Maddi.Baugous@fumcomaha.org;%20402-556-6262%20x1006
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Maddi.Baugous@fumcomaha.org;%20402-556-6262%20x1006
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Mark.Kurtz@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Marie.Meyers@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Lorraine.Dalziel@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Jamie.Williams@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Steve.Nehrig@fumcomaha.org
mailto:james.prohaska@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
http://fumcomaha.org/giving/
http://www.facebook.com/FUMCOmaha
http://fumcomaha.org/
https://www.facebook.com/FUMComaha/
http://www.fumcomaha.org/
http://fumcomaha.org/
mailto:maddi.baugous@fumcomaha.org
mailto:lelwood2@gmail.com

